
Bowler Name Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 TOTAL

Craig Ellis (B) 266 202 212 680 1286 £100

Rich Ballam 192 193 221 606 1286

Daniel Davies (C) 169 224 188 581 1183 £70

Craig Barrett 176 216 210 602 1183

Craig Parker  (B) 187 215 226 628 1148 £50

Gary Christopher   134 176 210 520 1148

Jessica Sillis (B) 182 140 176 498 1084

Frank Stephenson 181 231 174 586 1084

Gaye McCully  (B) 181 136 215 532 1073

Matt Proctor 179 200 162 541 1073

Daniel Davies (D) 188 143 192 523 1064

Craig Barrett 137 217 187 541 1064

Jessica Sillis (C) 171 164 200 535 1059

Frank Stephenson 190 172 162 524 1059

Jessica Sillis (D) 180 178 177 535 1034

Frank Stephenson 149 167 183 499 1034

Craig Ellis (C 186 143 152 481 1032

Dylan Maciuk 145 218 188 551 1032

Dylan Maciuk 147 201 147 495 1021

Rich Ballam 174 165 187 526 1021

Division 1 (390+)



Bowler Name Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 TOTAL

Gary Fraser (B) 223 157 195 575 1196 £120

Dave North 242 183 196 621 1196

Jon Greengrass (A) 176 202 199 577 1125 £90

Mark 166 167 215 548 1125

Sam Pateman 209 188 128 525 1119 £70

Jack Sparkes (A) 222 168 204 594 1119

Gary Christopher (A) 173 258 220 651 1103 £40

Dee Parker 168 159 125 452 1103

Daniel Bonfield (B) 223 205 182 610 1101 £40

Alison Taylor 190 143 158 491 1101

Daniel Bonfield (C) 163 193 244 600 1095

Alison Taylor 147 174 174 495 1095

Geoff Brown (C) 179 171 165 515 1053 £30

Mark Wills 186 165 187 538 1053

Craig Parker  (C) 190 166 173 529 1053

Dee Parker 163 184 177 524 1053

Geoff Brown (B) 167 172 145 484 1052

Mark Wills 189 173 206 568 1052

Karen Parslow (D) 149 192 147 488 1024

Richard Beck 191 163 182 536 1024

Selwyn Morgan (A) 200 183 152 535 1021

Pete Rogers 167 152 167 486 1021

Karen Parslow (C 129 211 141 481 1020

Richard Beck 151 186 202 539 1020

Jan Hodge (D) 139 145 186 470 1016

Keith Hodge 181 187 178 546 1016

Jack Butler (A) 148 200 196 544 1003

Butch 168 137 154 459 1003

Jan Hodge (B) 162 181 149 492 995

Keith Hodge 179 146 178 503 995

Gary Fraser (D) 203 166 156 525 992

Dave North 177 143 147 467 992

Michael Pray (D) 133 158 174 465 977

Linda Pray 167 152 193 512 977

Selwyn Morgan (C 157 194 136 487 972

Jack Sparkes 134 171 180 485 972

Selwyn Morgan (B) 176 193 128 497 941

Sam Pateman 142 161 141 444 941

Gary Christopher (c 197 133 166 496 931

Sam Pateman 180 122 133 435 931

Jack Sparkes (A) 112 122 179 413 917

Sam Pateman 172 143 189 504 917

Teresa McCarthy (D) 138 170 210 518 913

Olivia McCarthy 126 119 150 395 913

Pete Rogers (B) 140 125 201 466 864

Jack Sparkes 180 126 92 398 864

Division 2 (331-389)



Bowler Name Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 TOTAL

Aston Thompson 135 108 155 398 712 £30
Flynn Palmer 100 101 113 314 712

Division 3 (-330)



Bowler Name Squad Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 TOTAL Avg

Jessica Sillis C 171 164 200 535 178

Jessica Sillis D 180 178 177 535 178

Gaye McCully B 181 136 215 532 177

Dee Parker C 163 184 177 524 175

Teresa McCarthy D 138 170 210 518 173

Linda Pray D 167 152 193 512 171

Jessica Sillis B 182 140 176 498 166

Alison Taylor C 147 174 174 495 165

Jan Hodge B 162 181 149 492 164

Alison Taylor B 190 143 158 491 164

Karen Parslow D 149 192 147 488 163

Karen Parslow C 129 211 141 481 160

Jan Hodge D 139 145 186 470 157

Dee Parker A 168 159 125 452 151

Olivia McCarthy D 126 119 150 395 132

LADIES   INDIVIDUAL SCORES



Bowler Name Squad Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 TOTAL Avg

Craig Ellis B 266 202 212 680 227

Gary Christopher A 173 258 220 651 217

Craig Parker B 187 215 226 628 209

Dave North B 242 183 196 621 207

Daniel Bonfield B 223 205 182 610 203

Dylan Maciuk B 192 193 221 606 202

Daniel Bonfield C 163 193 244 600 200

Jack Sparkes D 222 168 204 594 198

Frank Stephenson B 181 231 174 586 195

Daniel Davies C 169 224 188 581 194

Jon Greengrass A 176 202 199 577 192

Gary Fraser B 223 157 195 575 192

Mark Wills B 189 173 206 568 189

Dylan Maciuk C 145 218 188 551 184

Mark Scott A 166 167 215 548 183

Keith Hodge D 181 187 178 546 182

Jack Butler A 148 200 196 544 181

Matt Proctor B 179 200 162 541 180

Craig D 137 217 187 541 180

Richard Beck C 151 186 202 539 180

Mark Wills C 186 165 187 538 179

Richard Beck D 191 163 182 536 179

Selwyn Morgan A 200 183 152 535 178

Craig Parker C 190 166 173 529 176

Rich Balaam A 174 165 187 526 175

Gary Fraser D 203 166 156 525 175

Sam Pateman D 209 188 128 525 175

Frank Stephenson C 190 172 162 524 175

Daniel Davies D 188 143 192 523 174

Gary Christopher B 134 176 210 520 173

Geoff Brown C 179 171 165 515 172

Sam Pateman A 172 143 189 504 168

Keith Hodge B 179 146 178 503 168

Frank Stephenson D 149 167 183 499 166

Selwyn Morgan B 176 193 128 497 166

Pete Rogers C 197 133 166 496 165

Dylan Maciuk A 147 201 147 495 165

Selwyn Morgan C 157 194 136 487 162

Peter Rogers A 167 152 167 486 162

Jack Sparke C 134 171 180 485 162

Geoff Brown B 167 172 145 484 161

Craig Ellis C 186 143 152 481 160

Craig C 186 143 152 481 160

Dave North D 177 143 147 467 156

Pete Rogers B 140 125 201 466 155

Michael Pray D 133 158 174 465 155

Butch Wofford A 168 137 154 459 153

Sam Pateman B 142 161 141 444 148

MENS   INDVIDUAL SCORES



Sam Pateman C 180 122 133 435 145

Jack Sparkes A 112 122 179 413 138

Jack Sparke B 180 126 92 398 133

Aston Thompson C 135 108 155 398 133

Flynn Palmer C 100 101 113 314 105



Bowler Name Squad Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 TOTAL Avg scratch pot

Craig Ellis B 266 202 212 680 227 1st - £70 

Gary Christopher A 173 258 220 651 217 2nd - £35

Craig Parker B 187 215 226 628 209 3rd - £30 

Daniel Bonfield B 223 205 182 610 203 4th - £30 

Rich Balaam B 192 193 221 606 202 5th - £15

Craig C 176 216 210 602 201

Daniel Bonfield C 163 193 244 600 200

Frank Stephenson B 181 231 174 586 195

Daniel Davies C 169 224 188 581 194

Jon Greengrass A 176 202 199 577 192

Mark Wills B 189 173 206 568 189

Mark Scott A 166 167 215 548 183

Keith Hodge D 181 187 178 546 182

Jack Butler A 148 200 196 544 181

Matt Proctor B 179 200 162 541 180

Craig D 137 217 187 541 180

Mark Wills C 186 165 187 538 179

Craig Parker C 190 166 173 529 176

Rich Balaam A 174 165 187 526 175

Gary Fraser D 203 166 156 525 175

Frank Stephenson C 190 172 162 524 175

Daniel Davies D 188 143 192 523 174

Gary Christopher B 134 176 210 520 173

Keith Hodge B 179 146 178 503 168

Frank Stephenson D 149 167 183 499 166

Gary Christopher C 197 133 166 496 165

Dylan Maciuk A 147 201 147 495 165

Geoff Brown B 167 172 145 484 161

Craig Ellis C 186 143 152 481 160

Dave North D 177 143 147 467 156

Jessica Sillis C 171 164 200 535 178

Jessica Sillis D 180 178 177 535 178

Gaye McCully B 181 136 215 532 177

Jessica Sillis B 182 140 176 498 166

Jan Hodge B 162 181 149 492 164

Jan Hodge D 139 145 186 470 157

Scratch POT


